001
001
002
002
003
003
004
004
005
005
006
006
007
007
008
008
011
011
012
012
020
020
021
021
023
023
025
025
027

Code

Bank Name
stz
HankookBank
A2
Sanup
e
Kiup
=02l
Kookmin
2|t
Waehan
==
Juteak
48
Suhyup
=22

SuChullp
sgs52
Nonghyup
=8
Nonghyup
ol
Woori
5
Choheung
M

Jeil

NE
Seoul
&t0|



027 Hanmi

031 CH =

031 DaeGu

032 2ot

032 Busan

034 2=

034 GwangJu

035 M=

035 Jenu

037 &=

037 Junbuk

039 A

039 KyungNam
045 NE=r=an
045 MG

048 =

048 ShinHyup

050 ASHESH
050 Sangho

052 SAHAEZISH
052 MorganStanley
053 AlEl

053 City

054 HSBC=2¥

054 HSBC

055 SOoIX=d
055 Deutsche

056 olojgiong 2 =238
056 ABN AMRO

057 JPRZHMOIAZ2EH



057
058
058
059
059
060
060
071
071
081
081
088
088
089
089
090
090
101
101
209
209
230
230
238
238
240
240
243
243
247

JP Morgan

OIS ZHYIOIE2Y
Mizuho
OIMHIAIERUFJE2H
MUFG Bank

BOA

BOA

M=

PostBank

ofLt

Hana

dEtESE

Shinhan

AolH3

K Bank

LW
KakaoBank

2zAEE)

Dongyang

sisd

Hyundai Securities
Olciost ==
MiraeAsset
adsd

Samsung Securities
el N

Hankook Securities

L2ENE



247
261
261
262
262
263
263
264
264
265
265
266
266
267
267
268
268
269
269
270
270
278
278
279
279
280
280
287
287
289

Woori Securities
nEsd
Kyobo Securities
olOIEXNSH
High Securities
HMCEXSd
HMC Securities
Jlssd
KiwoomSecuirity
OlEdIOIEEH
E-Trade Securities
SK&#

SK Securities
el s
Daeshin
EZ2=2ENEA
Solomon
etats#
Hanwhan
StLIHES &
Hana Securities
2SS A
GoodMorningSH
S8 =3

s+&d
Dongbu Securities
RAUENSH
Ujin Securities
Hel=3s#A

Meritz

NHE XS &



289
290
290
291
291
292
292
999
999

NH Securities
sS3=23

o =

Bukook
Al =2

ShinYoung
LIGEXSH
LIG Securities

RNEDE
= oSS

=
Debitt



